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Contact List, Thai Students in Edinburgh
Name Phone Address Email Study Inst

Nick Forename Number Net Flat Room Area Year

A+ Virut 0 778 983 8244 Lord Home Hall 109 virut@embedded-corners.com Eng-Embed MSc/1 HW

Art Arthit 0 788 145 8654 v PG403 Inf-NatLang MSc/1 UoE

Big 0 799 054 3819 chanwuts@hotmail.com Eng-MicroSys HW

Bo Thanarat Churchill, Richmond 6th flr tinygini@hotmail.com MSc/1 UoE

Bua PhD UoE

Ching Jompon 0 776 584 3160 v Churchill, Richmond 636 Law MSc/1 UoE

Dao Matina 0 799 097 1519 v 23 Hermiston Currie matina_t@hotmail.com Eng-Mech PhD HW

Dit Bandhit 0 771 782 1259 Lord Home Hall 333 MBA MSc/1 HW

Gong~ Vasin 0 771 720 4496 v mrvasin@yahoo.com Eng PhD UoE

Itt Issara PhD UoE

Ja+  jartaya@hotmail.com HW

Jee Phaisit Churchill, Richmond 638 roonjee@yahoo.com Ling PhD/1 UoE

Jib^ Chanen 0 771 802 6592 c.munkong@sms.ed.ac.uk Arch PhD UoE

Ling p.nivesrangsan@hw.ac.uk HW

Neung' Sittiporn 0 788 753 5684 v onlyone11@hotmail.com Bio PhD UoE

Noi' Somchai 0 797 979 8611 v Churchill, Richmond 608 ssomchai11@hotmail.com Eng-Material PhD/1 UoE

Nop Nopadol Eng-BioMed PhD/3 NP

Noon' Onnicha Churchill, Richmond 6th flr onni19@hotmail.com Ling PhD/1 UoE

Oh+ Thanyaluk 0 774 834 6805 v Churchill, Richmond 6th flr thanyalukj@hotmail.com Inf-Bioinf MSc/1 UoE
Anocha 0 788 753 7423 v Churchill, Richmond nohtra@hotmail.com Law MSc/1 UoE

Ply Teerus 0 778 922 7049 v pavut2@hotmail.com Eng MEng/5 UoE

Pop vv1@hw.ac.uk HW

Prae Eng-Chem HW

Praew HW

Pui~ Eng-Chem HW

Sun Churchill, Richmond sunshiro@msn.com Inf PhD/1 UoE

Tan+ 077 7153 5519 d_somyod@hotmail.com HW

Tom~ Anothai Churchill, Richmond 853 anothai.n@ed.ac.uk Music PhD UoE

Tom~ 0 773 972 9748 lai_chai@hotmail.com Eng-Textile HW

Tum~ Vipas pvipas@chula.ac.th Ling PhD/1 UoE

Waan Malinee 077 1373 4319 o2 waan_malinee@yahoo.com Eng-Chem PhD HW

UoE Accom 0 870 085 6000 Phone Directory http://www.ed.ac.uk/search/directory/
x Churchill House 24<RoomNumber>  (e.g. Anothai = 24853)
x Mylne's Court Art = 76042

* ECA = Edinburgh College of Art, HW = Hariot-Watt University, NP = Napier University, UoE = The University of Edinburgh
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Patrick Geddes, 
Mylne's CT

art_krub@yahoo.com 
art_krub@hotmail.com

MSc/G

genocidequeen@hotmail.com 
genocidequeen02@yahoo.com

dittaro@hotmail.com 
dittarouk@yahoo.co.uk

khunnop26@hotmail.com 
khunnop26@yahoo.com

Oh+(No) 7th flr

10 Meadow Place, Marchmont

ac1@hw.ac.uk 
praew_s@hotmail.com
jt2@hw.ac.uk 
pui1981@hotmail.com

Holland Annexe, 
Pollock Hall

Pollocks Hall (inc Holland Annexe), Mylne's 
Court, Richmond Place (inc Churchill 
House), etc.


